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1 Ruijie 8-Port Gigabit L2 POE Switch 2 op] 4,670.00 9,340.00
2 LINK SFP 1.25G TRANSCEIVER 2 246 1,968.00 3,936.00
3 LINK SC-LC, SM, 9/125 Patch Cord 3M. 2 ilo) 1,500.00 3,000.00
4 Wireless Controller TP-LINK (OC200) 1 b 1,990.00 1,990.00
5 Access Point TP-LINK (EAP245) 2 37 3,590.00 7,180.00
6 Gigabit Switching TP-LINK (TL-SG1008P) 1 ) 2,590.00 2,590.00
das® [ desnsasay 7 [ dasaud sMsA&uA 28,036.00
L o AyanLAn (7%) 1,962.52
gavuduiiwuiisamidundeunniitdusasanve -
ATUIULIUSIN 29,998.52
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